2022-2023
EARLY YEARS & PRESCHOOL CALENDAR

*Days Closed

*Teacher Workdays/Staff Development.............................. August 1 - August 5, 2022

S D T s st A s e e O e R Wednesday, August 3, 2022 @ 8:00 am
#Staff Development Day.............coooooiiiiiiiiiiiiii Thursday, August 4" & Friday, August 5"
*Parent & Child Meet & Greet w/Teachers................... ... Friday, August 5, 2022 @ 9:30 am
EirSHBAY GRSCHOOIT TA BoRs t s e S e i s Monday, Augus{'g, 2022

SOl Ay Monday, September 6, 2022

O PR e et U e U October 14, & October 17,2022
VHellervesm PEriEssces seomoto boroia i L B R Monday, October 31, 2022

ll *Thanksgiving Holidays..........ccovuvvnmmimimioiiiiiie e November 215 — 25% 2022

(ORISR RS TGS MR e oh e e e o Bl b st oo e St e Wednesday, December 14, 2022

| Chmas [P oocseosmonenornton comeem LA LS L e S ST To be determined
{EGhastmasifiolidays e 0 0t L o December 21, 2022 — January 3, 2022

School will resume on January 4, 2023
*Dr. Martin Luther King’s Birthday.........................c..0 Monday, January 16, 2023
l “Staff Development Day.........cooovmnininiiimiiiiiiiiieeeannnee Tuesday, January 17, 2023
In House Registration 2022-2023.......ccoooociiireiininneneaees January/February 2023
N e AL S e e Monday, February 14, 2023

| Mardi Gras — On the following days we will close at 4:30 p.m....Friday, February 10, 2023

i Friday, February 17, 2023
SMATAUG LS BIOHOAYS. . o e coticeeacnonnonsmsoinenssnnsneamsanisas February 20t — 24t 2023

| IBEsiaiE DRSS soonnomntte satt e aie Sos e de i e e SR e SR R Wednesday, April 5, 2023 or

Thursday, April 6, 2023
BEsEastersilolid oy s s o e April 7th — April 14, 2023
| G Eiein DB e s sottbbasaan S panas s e AL IS S SR Rt Friday, May 19, 2023 @ 10 am.
B avioRSehoall s i B e Friday, May 19, 2023

2022-2023
EXTENDED CARE CALENDAR

: *Days Closed

| BcacheaWorkdays s e oo August 1 — August 5, 2022
jiStatEBevelopment & Meet & Greet Jo ot ..ot i August 4th and August 5, 2022
BRSO ans e rabi o s S S e R Monday, September 6, 2022

T B RRER, e h e s e e et e R B SR October 14 & October 17, 2022
JERhanlsSoiginoEloldaySIIi S s Y November 24th & 25th, 2022
[{ehnistalaiBlidays e miee 0 December 23, 2021 & December 26, 2022
[ENEw  ieansiblolidayss meeti o | e s S e et e e December 30, 2022 & January 2, 2023

B MastinlPuther kKSnges IBinthday. .. .. oo oo oot isona st oo Monday, January 16, 2023
JISiEevelopmEenEB Ay E SR st i e e s Tuesday, January 17, 2023

| M GRS GRS ge s s roean s s e o L S o S N O SRR February 21%, 2023

EaStEr I Ol ay S r S L e s s Good Friday, April 7" & Monday, April 10*
| VIS DR s dosasenanasanooorh Sass RS SNEa sion T SETRE T S Monday, May 29, 2023

| e ETEE DR £ tuancosos oo soote S heel e L S S B Tuesday, July 4, 2023

*Extended Care is a 12-month program.
When the preschool is ciosed for the holidays,
the Extended Care program will be open except for the above dates.



